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Men / 4O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sam Digby4517
North Narrabeen

8.150 7.500 8.4008.650 9.3008.850 50.850
8 4 1 12T 1 1 1 

1 

Krish Thakur4520
SGAC

8.200 7.550 8.5508.450 8.0337.050 47.833
5T 3 4 11 5 7T 2 

2 

Eden Utomo4523
Sydney Hills

9.150 8.000 7.6508.500 7.2336.500 47.033
1 2 2T 20 9 15T 3 

3 

Oscar Gates4502
Armidale

9.000 6.200 8.9008.400 7.8665.750 46.116
2 7 5 1T 11T 10 4 

4 

Aiden Kanevsky4506
Bunnerong

8.100 3.300 8.6508.500 9.1007.800 45.450
9T 14 2T 9T 2 2 5 

5 

Leo Hooper4511
Hunter

6.750 8.050 8.3007.250 8.0336.700 45.083
17 1 13 15 7 7T 6 

6 

Owen Madirazza4508
Castle Hill

6.900 7.450 8.6508.050 7.7006.300 45.050
15T 5 6 9T 10 11 7 

7 

Raphael Harpaz4505
Bunnerong

7.950 5.050 8.9007.800 8.2006.750 44.650
12 11 8 1T 6 5 8 

8 

Oscar Haugerud4522
Sydney Hills

8.550 6.100 8.8007.500 8.3005.150 44.400
3T 8 11 4T 14T 4 9 

9 

Joachim Tabone4519
SGAC

7.750 4.600 8.1508.000 7.4006.650 42.550
13 12 7 17 8 14 10 

10 

Samuel Robards4512
Hunter

6.900 6.950 8.2006.950 7.2335.050 41.283
15T 6 18 16 17 15T 11 

11 

Jared Readford4510
Dubbo

8.050 2.450 8.7007.200 6.6007.350 40.350
11 17 14 6T 3 19 12 

12 

Caleb Bender4501
Armidale

6.050 5.350 8.4007.400 7.1005.000 39.300
21T 9 12 12T 18T 18 13 

13 

Caleb Gaylard4515
Maitland

8.550 2.500 8.7007.150 7.2335.100 39.233
3T 16 15T 6T 16 15T 14 

14 

Will Bampton4509
Dubbo

8.100 0.100 7.9006.100 9.0667.200 38.466
9T 21T 20 18 4 3 15 

15 

Eden Love4524
Armidale

8.200 1.850 8.3507.550 7.4664.150 37.566
5T 18 10 14 23 13 16 

16 

Nathan Branover4504
Bunnerong

8.200 0.100 8.9007.050 8.1664.850 37.266
5T 21T 17 1T 21T 6 17 

17 

William Rothfield4516
Manly

6.050 3.600 7.8507.150 4.5335.750 34.933
21T 13 15T 19 11T 23 18 

18 

Jasper Selinger4507
Bunnerong

6.950 0.300 7.3507.700 7.6005.000 34.900
14 20 9 21 18T 12 19 

19 

Marshall Pereira4518
SGAC

6.500 1.400 8.7005.250 7.9004.850 34.600
18 19 22 6T 21T 9 20 

20 

Lance Saker4513
Hunter

6.300 5.300 7.0005.200 5.2665.250 34.316
20 10 23 22 13 22 21 

21 

Mitchell Collins4521
Sydney Hills

6.400 2.800 6.7005.900 5.4665.150 32.416
19 15 21 23 14T 21 22 

22 

Hamish Wallace4503
Armidale

5.500 0.100 8.8006.450 6.3335.000 32.183
23 21T 19 4T 18T 20 23 

23 
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